
Section Title Term Section Name Start End Days Start End S.H. Instructor Location

* Tentative 

Orientation

Date

Last Day 

to 

Register

HSC-173-H006

Hybrid

2024FA Nurse Aide Theory 8/28/2024 10/16/2024 W 5:00 PM 9:00 PM 3 C. Holland, RN NIACC Campus, AC106

Mason City, IA

08/21/2024

AC106

10:00 AM

8/12/2024

HSC-174-0006 2024FA Nurse Aide Clinical 10/23/2024 12/11/2024 W 4:00 PM 10:00 PM 1 C. Holland, RN Heritage Care Center

Mason City, IA

HSC-173-H007

Hybrid

2024FA Nurse Aide Theory 9/16/2024 11/4/2024 M 5:00 PM 9:30 PM 3 V. Dodge, RN NIACC Campus, AC106

Mason City, IA

09/09/2024

AC106

1:30 PM

8/29/2024

HSC-174-0007 2024FA Nurse Aide Clinical 11/11/2024 12/7/2024 M F

Saturday

5:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:45 PM

2:30 PM

1 V.Dodge, RN Nora Springs Care Center

Nora Springs, IA

HSC-173-0008 2024FA Nurse Aide Theory 10/1/2024 10/31/2024 T TH 3:00 PM 9:30 PM 3 B. Hoffmann, RN, BSN John V. Hanson Career Center

Forest City, IA

09/24/2024

AC106

10:00 AM

8/13/2024

HSC-174-0008 2024FA Nurse Aide Clinical 11/5/2024 12/3/2024 T TH 3:00 PM 9:30 PM 1 B. Hoffmann, RN, BSN Concord Care Center

Garner, IA

3/22/2024

NURSE AIDE COURSE OFFERINGS

North Iowa Area Community College  •   500 College Drive  •   Mason City, IA 50401

August 2024 - December 2024

HYBRID Courses consist of both face-to-face class time and on-line course work.

* DATES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.    

ATTENTION: After you have registered for the Certified Nursing Aide course, you will be sent a letter by mail notifying you of the date, time, and location for the Mandatory Orientation Session. Please contact Michele 

Heimer at 641-422-4439 or by email at Michele.Heimer@niacc.edu, if you have questions regarding the letter you receive.

FALL 2024  TERM - All Classes begin at the Nurse Aide Theory Location   *Availability of class offerings subject to change daily 


