

NURSE AIDE COURSE OFFERINGS

North Iowa Area Community College • 500 College Drive • Mason City, IA 50401

August 2024 - December 2024

FALL 2024 TERM - All Classes begin at the Nurse Aide Theory Location *Availability of class offerings subject to change daily

Section Title	Term	Section Name	Start	End	Days	Start	End	S.H.	Instructor	Location	* Tentative Orientation Date	Last Day to Register
HSC-173-H006 Hybrid	2024FA	Nurse Aide Theory	8/28/2024	10/16/2024	W	5:00 PM	9:00 PM	3	C. Holland, RN	NIACC Campus, AC106 Mason City, IA	08/21/2024 AC106 10:00 AM	8/12/2024
HSC-174-0006	2024FA	Nurse Aide Clinical	10/23/2024	12/11/2024	W	4:00 PM	10:00 PM	1	C. Holland, RN	Heritage Care Center Mason City, IA		
HSC-173-H007 Hybrid	2024FA	Nurse Aide Theory	9/16/2024	11/4/2024	М	5:00 PM	9:30 PM	3	V. Dodge, RN	NIACC Campus, AC106 Mason City, IA	09/09/2024 AC106 1:30 PM	8/29/2024
HSC-174-0007	2024FA	Nurse Aide Clinical	11/11/2024	12/7/2024	M F Saturday	5:00 PM 8:00 AM	9:45 PM 2:30 PM	1	V.Dodge, RN	Nora Springs Care Center Nora Springs, IA		
HSC-173-0008	2024FA	Nurse Aide Theory	10/1/2024	10/31/2024	T TH	3:00 PM	9:30 PM	3	B. Hoffmann, RN, BSN	John V. Hanson Career Center Forest City, IA	09/24/2024 AC106 10:00 AM	8/13/2024
HSC-174-0008	2024FA	Nurse Aide Clinical	11/5/2024	12/3/2024	т тн	3:00 PM	9:30 PM	1	B. Hoffmann, RN, BSN	Concord Care Center Garner, IA		

HYBRID Courses consist of both face-to-face class time and on-line course work.

ATTENTION: After you have registered for the Certified Nursing Aide course, you will be sent a letter by mail notifying you of the date, time, and location for the Mandatory Orientation Session. Please contact Michele Heimer at 641-422-4439 or by email at Michele.Heimer@niacc.edu, if you have questions regarding the letter you receive.

3/22/2024

^{*} DATES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.